Maharashtriya Mandal

Chandrashekhar Agashe College of Physical Education, Pune

Student Council
Year — 2020-2021

Cont;ct No.

Date : 15/09 /2021

S.No. Designation Name E-mail Id
1 Principal - Chairman Dr. Sopan Kangane | 9922279151 sopankangane@agashecolleg
e.org

2 Lecturer, nominated by Dr. Yogesh Bodke 9158009695 | yogeshbodke@agashecollege.
Principal org

3 | Teacher in charge of Dr. Ujwala Raje 9822035682 | ujwalaraje@agashecollege.or
National Cadet Corps g '

4 National Service Scheme | Mr. Kumar Upadhye | 7720080055 kumarupadhyay@agashecolle
Prog. Officer ge.org

5 Director of Sports & Dr. Shirish More 9545455910 | shirishmore@agashecollege.o
Physical Education g

6 | Class Representative Mr. Anup Doiphode | 9767175414 | doiphodeanup@gmail.com
BPED 1% -A Div

7 | Class Representative Mr. Akshay Yevale | 8149778132 | yewaleakshay55@gmail.com
BPED 1% -B Div

8 | Class Representative Mr. Manoj Pawar 8007766626 | pawarsoccer300@gmail.com
MPED 1+

9 | Nominated by Principal | Ms. Andrea 9767220779 | andreafrancis1999@gmail.com
Outstanding Sport Fernandis
Performance

10 | Student member - N.S.S. | Vishakha Gore 7066121269 | gorevishakha7@gmail.com
Scheme

11 | Student member - N.C.C. | Ronnie Chhetri 7384430882 | ronniechhetri2280@gmail.com
Scheme

12 | Student member — Priyanka Dash 8084000205 | priyankadash779@gmail.com
Cultural Activity Shivani Bhavale

Ruchi Verekar

13 | Lady student Bhairavi Dinesh 9307708533 | bhairavitharwal@gmail.com
representative Tharwal -

14 | General Secretary Mr. Aditya Girme 9665000603 | adityagirme@gmail.com
(President)

15 | Secretary Mr. Amol Dede 9850779588 | amoldede28@gmail.com

16 | Backward Class Student | M’s Neela Kamble 8308820375 | neelakamble10@gmail.com
Representative ]
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